To: (10)(2e) IEED R @rivm.nl]

Cc: H@soc ku.dk'EE@soc.ku.dk]: CoronaGedragsUnit/ LS @rivm.ni]
From: (10)(2e)

Sent: Mon 8/17/2020 1:18:17 PM

Subject: RE: Results

Received: Mon 8/17/2020 1:19:21 PM

Dear e

The way | understand the comments, you prefer that we extend and adjust the text we sent according to the comments rather
than addressing them in a separate document? In that way the text is improved and can be shared to an outside audience.

We expect to send the extended version tomorrow and to share the draft paper with you tomorrow too. Just so you know the
paper focuses mainly on the masks and face touching (less on the proximity question) but we will send a few model specifications
for the proximity question too.

| Postadres Postbus

(10)(2e)

erom: TN ST 01>

Sent: maandag 17 augustus 2020 14:37

To ( Sl o nscr.n>
Cc: gE@soc.ku.dk' @soc.ku.dk>, CoronaGedragsUnit @rivm.nl>
Subject: FW: Results

And the 2nd respons. This is in Dutch only...
about his points of view in this matter.

still waiting for the response of [@IEBIbut you may know already more

As just discussed good to hear your response, and also timing when an adjusted text could be available to be

published.
Please add also that the study was financed by NCSR and RIVM, as it was not commissioned for by us. But we made

your study possible by providing part of the budget.

Looking forward to your reply,
Your sincerely

(10)(2e)

RIVM centre Health & Society | Corona Behaviour Unit

Our English website https://www.rivm.nl/en
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